## 121 000 358 979

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(C , ,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filing Onicer.

Office Use Only



000375813520

11/05/21 --0:035 --002 +:25.05

21 1... -5 (... 2: 46

T. MATTHEWS NOV 12 2021

## **COVER LETTER**

Name of Limited Liability Company  Least Agree broad for Company to a	
has at Amandament and that Aman submitted for filing	status &
has of Assumetering and Carl Assus authoritized for Olive	
les of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
rrespondence concerning this matter to the following:	
WILLIAM PINO	
Name of Person	
Digital Pointe Orlando LLC	
Firm/Company	
7035 SW 47th ST Ste A	
Address	
Miami, FL 33155	
City/State and Zip Code	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
ation concerning this matter, please call:	
305 456-3520	
Same of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
k for the following amount:	
Fee \$\Bigcup \\$30.00 \text{Filing Fee & }\Bigcup \\$55.00 \text{Filing Fee & }\Bigcup \\$60.00 \text{Filing Fee & }\Certificate of Status \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \Bigcup \\$60.00 \text{Filing Fee & }\Certified \text{Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}}	tus &
√a ∝ f	Name of Person  Digital Pointe Orlando LLC  Firm/Company  7035 SW 47th ST Ste A  Address  Miami, FL 33155  City/State and Zip Code rzampieri@mainstreeteng.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  on concerning this matter, please call:  at (305

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

21 KGY - 5 PN 2: 49

Digital Pointe Orlando LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	ability Company v	vere filed on 8-10-21	and assigned	
Florida document number 87-2097957	<del></del> ·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabil	ity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ed. "United Linkilis	· Company " the decimation	"I I C" or the abbreviation "I I C"	
·		y company. The designation	THE OF THE ADDRESS ACTION 15.17 C.	
Enter new principal offices address, if applica				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	<u>r ADDRESS)</u>			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	<u>30X)</u>			
		*** ***		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re	egistered office a	ldress on our records. 6	enter the name of the new registered	
agent and/or the new registered office addres		541 C33 011 041 1 CC01 431 <u>1</u>	aree the mane of the new regioneres	
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	7035 SW 47th St Ste A			
New Registered Control Rathess.		Enter Florida street a		
	Miami		, Florida 33155 Zip Code	
		City	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	legistered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the r company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete p stered agent as p registered office o	performance of my duti rovided for in Chapter	es, and I am familiar with and 605, F.S. Or, if this document is	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = 1 AMBR = 1	Manager Authorized Member			
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	21 HC"-5 PN 2: 49	Type of Action
MGR	Pastor C. Gonzalez	7035 SW 47th	St Ste A Miami,FL 33155	□ Add
				🗆 Remove
		Correcting wro	ng middle initial ( J is wrong)	Change
MGR	William E. Pino	7035 SW 47th	St Ste A Miami, FL 33155	□Add
				□Remove
		Address change	•	■Change
MGR	Paul Ducharme	7035 SW 47th	St Ste A Miami, FL 33155	<b>=</b> Add
				Remove
				□Change
MGR	Patrick Sherry	7035 SW 47th	St Ste A Miami, FL 33155	<b>≣</b> Add
				□Remove
		<del></del>		□ Change
				□ Add
				□Remove
		-		□Change
				🗀 Add
		<del></del>		□Remove
				□Change

Name Po	astor	T G	1012alez	21 HJ5	luro na
Name Po	e miti	al	(mistak	()	
			<del></del>		
	astor	<u> </u>	Gorzal	e2_	
<del></del>					
	<u></u>			<u>.</u>	
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date mute: If the date inserted in this beaument's effective date on the E	st be specific and cannot lock does not meet the	ne applicab			ig.) Pursuant to 605.0.
cord specifies a delayed effective filed.	ve date, but not an ef	fective time	e, at 12:01 a.m. on the	e earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after (
August 16th	. 20	21	Casilite	<u>)</u>	
				<i>i</i>	

D.

Filing Fee: \$25.00